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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Häusler Tobias (2012) 20.00

+ Thürig Aurelio (2013) 10.00
+ Galliker Elio (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Koch Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Steffen Elia (2012) 10.00
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Brand Marcel (2012) 19.75

+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00
+ Rölli Julian (2012) 9.75

2 b Brunner Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 9.75

2 c Marquis David (2013) 19.75
+ Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75

2 d Portmann Nico (2012) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Nik (2013) 10.00
+ Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 9.75

2 e Schaller Aron (2012) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75

2 f Wobmann Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 10.00
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75

3 Muff Marius (2012) 19.50
+ Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

4 a Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
- Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.75

4 b Hofstetter Joel (2012) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Florin (2012) 9.75
- Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.75

4 c Berchtold Rony (2012) 18.50
+ Nothnagel Arne (2013) 10.00
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

4 d Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00

4 e Jaquier Eloan (2012) 18.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Nothnagel Arne (2013) 10.00

4 f Kempf Noel (2013) 18.50
+ Schwegler Tim (2013) 10.00
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50

4 g Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 18.50
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 10.00
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

4 h Lang Andri (2013) 18.50
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

4 i Lanter Jano (2013) 18.50
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

4 j Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.50
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 10.00
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

4 k Thürig Aurelio (2013) 18.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
+ Schwegler Tim (2013) 10.00

4 l Zemp Sven (2013) 18.50
+ Müller Kilian (2013) 10.00
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

4 m Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.75
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 9.75

5 a Andermatt David (2013) 18.25
o Rölli Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

5 b Galliker Elio (2012) 18.25
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

5 c Gasser Tim (2012) 18.25
+ Müller Juri (2013) 9.75
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

5 d Marti Theau (2012) 18.25
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Müller Kilian (2013) 9.75

5 e Müller Juri (2013) 18.25
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75

5 f Rölli Julian (2012) 18.25
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

5 g Steffen Elia (2012) 18.25
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Florin (2012) 9.75

5 h Zurfluh Nik (2013) 18.25
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 9.75

6 Stadelmann Florin (2012) 17.50
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.75
o Steffen Elia (2012) 8.75

7 Nothnagel Arne (2013) 17.25
o Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
o Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.75

8 a Arnold Valentin (2012) 17.00
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50
o Müller Juri (2013) 8.50

8 b Dellenbach Christian (2012) 17.00
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50

8 c Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 17.00
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

8 d Müller Kilian (2013) 17.00
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

8 e Schwegler Tim (2013) 17.00
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

8 f Vogel Janik (2012) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50
o Zurfluh Nik (2013) 8.50

8 g von Atzigen Nando (2013) 17.00
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

8 h Wynistorf Juven (2013) 17.00
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Steiger Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Brand Simon (2010) 19.75

+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Laurin (2011) 10.00

 
2 b Huber Samuel (2010) 19.75

+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75

2 c Muff Jonas (2011) 19.75
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

2 d Wicki Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75

2 e Zemp Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 10.00
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 9.75
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2 f Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75

3 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 19.50
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 9.75

3 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 19.50
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 9.75

3 c Imfeld Elias (2010) 19.50
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75

3 d Rölli Christian (2010) 19.50
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 9.75

3 e Schumacher Tim (2010) 19.50
+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 9.75
+ Erni Remo (2011) 9.75

4 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 19.00
- Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

5 Zemp Nick (2011) 18.75
- Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.75
+ Wyss Elia (2010) 10.00

6 a Hess Joel (2010) 18.50
- Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.75
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 9.75

6 b Rölli Adrian (2011) 18.50
- Hess Joel (2010) 8.75
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 9.75

6 c Burri Fabian (2010) 18.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00

6 d Häusler Janick (2010) 18.50
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75

6 e Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75
o Huber Samuel (2010) 8.75

6 f Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 10.00
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

6 g Lustenberger Janis (2010) 18.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 10.00

6 h Meier Adrian (2010) 18.50
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00

6 i Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.50
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 10.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

6 j Roos David (2010) 18.50
+ Wyss Elia (2010) 10.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

6 k Schumacher Andi (2011) 18.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Felder Samy (2011) 10.00

6 l Steiger Laurin (2011) 18.50
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 10.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

6 m Stoudmann Tim (2010) 18.50
+ Haas Julian (2011) 10.00
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

6 n Unternährer Armando (2010) 18.50
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

6 o Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75

6 p Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 18.50
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.75

7 a Erni Remo (2011) 18.25
+ Felder Samy (2011) 9.75
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

7 b Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.25
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 9.75

7 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.25
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75

7 d Laloli Nicolas (2011) 18.25
o Steiger Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Haas Julian (2011) 9.75

7 e Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.25
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 9.75

7 f Marti Theliau (2010) 18.25
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

7 g Portmann Marco (2011) 18.25
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50

7 h von Känel Alex (2010) 18.25
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

8 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 17.50
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

9 a Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.25
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
- Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.75

9 b Glanzmann Simon (2010) 17.25
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
- Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.75

9 c Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 17.25
- Zemp Nick (2011) 8.75
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

9 d Streit Alessio (2011) 17.25
o Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
- Studer Laurin (2011) 8.75

9 e Studer Laurin (2011) 17.25
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
- Streit Alessio (2011) 8.75

10 a Bachmann Yannick (2011) 17.00
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50

10 b Birrer Daniel (2011) 17.00
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

10 c Duss Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

10 d Felder Samy (2011) 17.00
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50

10 e Haas Julian (2011) 17.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50

10 f Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 17.00
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

10 g Ineichen Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Huber Samuel (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

10 h Schleiss Fabio (2010) 17.00
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

10 i Widmer Jan (2010) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

10 j Wyss Elia (2010) 17.00
o Roos David (2010) 8.50
o Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50

10 k Zihlmann Janick (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Koller Marcel (2009) 20.00

+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Küng Alain (2008) 20.00

+ Niederberger Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Schaller Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
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1 d Stalder Levin (2008) 20.00
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 e Wittwer Janis (2008) 20.00
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 10.00

2 a Bieri Norik (2008) 19.75
+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75

2 b Huber Louis (2009) 19.75
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 10.00

2 c Koch Valentino (2008) 19.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

2 d Marti Thierry (2009) 19.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75
+ Rölli Michael (2008) 10.00

2 e Müller Noe (2008) 19.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

2 f Rölli Toni (2008) 19.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.75

2 g Stadelmann David (2009) 19.75
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75

3 Meyer Simon (2008) 19.50
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

4 a Epp Severin (2008) 19.00
- Erni Ivan (2008) 9.00
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 10.00

4 b Erni Ivan (2008) 19.00
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00
+ Husistein Dominik (2008) 10.00

4 c Mendel Nik (2008) 19.00
+ von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
- Berger Fabian (2008) 9.00

4 d Schumacher Raphael (2008) 19.00
- Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

5 a Berger Fabian (2008) 18.75
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00
- Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75

5 b Gasser Gerrit (2009) 18.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 10.00
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75

5 c Gerber Dominic (2009) 18.75
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 10.00

5 d Renggli Jonas (2009) 18.75
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

5 e Zemp Leon (2009) 18.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75
+ Felder Janick (2009) 10.00

6 a Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.50
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
- Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.75

6 b Wyrsch Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 9.75
- Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.75

6 c Zemp Andreas (2008) 18.50
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75

6 d Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Schwegler Noe (2008) 10.00
o Meyer Simon (2008) 8.50

6 e Friedli Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

6 f Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 9.75

6 g Imfeld Maurus (2009) 18.50
+ Felder Janick (2009) 10.00
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

6 h Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00

6 i Imhof Stefan (2008) 18.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50
+ Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00

6 j Mathys Sebastian (2009) 18.50
+ Matter Cyrill (2009) 10.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

6 k Rölli Michael (2008) 18.50
+ Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

6 l Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75

6 m Schnyder Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 10.00
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

6 n Vogel Nando (2008) 18.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
+ Riedweg Mike (2009) 10.00

6 o von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
+ Waser Jonas (2008) 10.00

6 p Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.50
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

6 q Zurfluh Jann (2008) 18.50
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

7 a Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 18.25
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75

7 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.25
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 9.75
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

7 c Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75

7 d Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Waser Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

7 e Hüsler Vitus (2009) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 9.75
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50

7 f Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.25
o Meyer Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Schwegler Noe (2008) 9.75

7 g Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.25
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
+ Niederberger Fabio (2008) 9.75

7 h Zbären Gian (2008) 18.25
+ Riedweg Mike (2009) 9.75
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50

8 Vogler Jonas (2009) 17.50
- Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.00
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

9 a Husistein Dominik (2008) 17.25
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.50

9 b Ineichen Cyril (2008) 17.25
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
- Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.75

9 c Matter Cyrill (2009) 17.25
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
- Weber Livio (2008) 8.75

9 d Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.25
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50
- Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.75

9 e Weber Livio (2008) 17.25
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
- Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.75

9 f Wicki Stefan (2009) 17.25
- Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.50

9 g Dubach Joel (2009) 17.25
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.75

9 h Gasser Ivo (2009) 17.25
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75

9 i Schwegler Noe (2008) 17.25
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

10 a Aregger Michael (2009) 17.00
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

10 b Bachmann Joel (2009) 17.00
o Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

10 c Felder Janick (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
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10 d Gasser Rafael (2008) 17.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

10 e Hängärtner Nico (2009) 17.00
o Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50
o Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50

10 f Hofer Simon (2008) 17.00
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

10 g Krauer Lino (2008) 17.00
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

10 h Meier Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50

10 i Niederberger Fabio (2008) 17.00
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

10 j Riedweg Mike (2009) 17.00
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

10 k Waser Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Achermann David (2006) 20.00

+ Meier Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Kurmann Joel (2006) 20.00

+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

 
2 Hegi Marvin (2007) 19.50

+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

3 a Gasser Severin (2006) 19.00
- Muff Pascal (2006) 9.00
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00

3 b Muff Pascal (2006) 19.00
- Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

4 Gasser Michael (2006) 18.75
- Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

5 a Birrer Jonas (2006) 18.50
- Gasser Michael (2006) 8.75
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75

5 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Achermann David (2006) 8.75

5 c Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00
o Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.50

6 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.25
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

7 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.25
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

7 b Brunner Julian (2007) 17.25
o Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.50
- Meier Martin (2007) 8.75

7 c Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75

7 d Meier Martin (2007) 17.25
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50
- Brunner Julian (2007) 8.75

7 e Schmid Reto (2007) 17.25
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.75

8 a Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Gasser Michael (2006) 8.50

8 b Zemp Elias (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50


